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LIGHT

Public price starting from £ 3,495.00

M.D.R.: 2544438
Basid UDI-DI:  805378246LGHOO07AH

Order Date
Quote

Dealer

Order reference

MODEL FEATURES

- Triride Software

- Customisable electronics

- Display with 5 levels of power and speed
- Electronic brake

- Reverse

- Cruise Control

- Assisted load

- Weight: 8.5kg

- Range: up to 50 km

- Torque: 40Nm

- Lithium-ion battery 36V or 48V
- Tyre City or Cross

- Wheel: 10", 12" or 14"

- ECODRIVE-Energy saving mode

- Charging the battery during downhill and braking

ENTER THE TRIRIDE WORLD

Entry model to the Triride range. Perfect for interior spaces and unparalleled in outdoor spaces. It allows a
freedom of movement that has no equal with other front attachments for its weight/power ratio.

Notes

Model Triride UK - Unit 1 Bridge Court, Wrecclesham, Farnham, Surrey, GU104QE 1
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Web: wwwitriride.uk  Email: orders@triride.uk Ver-012024-10-31



T

by Gianni Conte

WHEELCHAIR FEATURES

Brand

Model

Front tube's diameter

Seat width

Seat depth (E)

Toe to front tube distance (A)
Ground/knee height (D)
Length of stretched arms (C)
Front tubes angle ( degree)
Frame length (B)

Front tubes width(F)*

User's weight

Footrest
Fixed Internal

Removable External

USER'S PERSONAL DATA

Name
Tel.:
E-mail:

Age Pathology:

DELIVERY ADDRESS
Delivery to:
Postcode

Address

Town

County

*The measurements for the width of the front tubes must be taken from the outside of the tubes at a height between 30 and 35cm

All fields are obligatory

Length (F)

h 30-35 cm

A B

N.B.: For wheelchairs with non-standard measurements or for users with special needs and dimensions
the frame and driving controls can be customized with a quote (eg: dwarfism, bariatrics, etc)

Assembly, installation and instruction for use carried out by a Triride specialist technician (on request)

Model Triride UK - Unit 1 Bridge Court, Wrecclesham, Farnham, Surrey, GU104QE
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MTW: TREKKING POWER

Adaptation for MTW Trekking Power Kit purchase (complete and attach dedicated form) no cost

TOO13 Adaptation for MTW Trekking Power ( future purchase) £185.00

COMMANDS FOR TETRAPLEGIC USERS

Configuration for Tetraplegic Commands N.

(For the desired configuration fill and attach the dedicated form)

Personalised configuration (attach picture or drawing)

"For more information, see the attached page with various configurations”

TRIRIDE CONFIGURATION

Battery
TO158 Battery 36V 10 (360 Wh) default
BS-R-369 Battery 36V 7 USB (252 Wh) £135.00
BS-R-394 Battery 36V 9 USB (324Wh) £216.00
BS-R-393-S Battery 36V 14 USB (504 Wh) £342.00
BS-R-368-S Battery 48V 6.2 USB (297 Wh) £396.00
BS-R-395-S Battery 48V 10.5 USB (504 Wh) £527.00

Electronics

BS-0-096 Performance Pack : IBS+ICC+IBS button £171.00
BS-0O-101 IBS - Intelligent Braking System £68.00
BS-0-097 ICC - Intelligent Cruise Control £68.00
BS-0-086 ECODRIVE - Increased battery range £68.00
BS-O-113 MDC - Motion Direct Control £132.00
BS-R-366 Electronic brake button / IBS £44.00
BS-0-076 Analogue brake with thumb control £95.00
BS-0O-077 Automatic brake on accelerator release £41.00
BS-0O-079 Emergency brake with remote control £95.00
Display LCD

BS-C-076 Display LCD Basic default
BS-C-077 Display LCD Special with USB £35.00
BS-C-078 Display LCD Colour with USB £86.00
BS-C-079 Display Colour with USB with customisable Triride programming £142.00

customisation: (21 character)

Tyre

BS-R-280 Wheel 10" with 10"x2.5 city tyre £162.00
BS-R-353 Tyre 12" x2.125 city long life £29.00
BS-R-297 Tyre 12" x2.125 cross long life £38.00
BS-R-301 Tyre 14" x2.125 city long life default
Model Triride UK - Unit 1 Bridge Court, Wrecclesham, Farnham, Surrey, GUI04QE 3
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Throttle
BS-R-299
L: BS-R-349
R: BS-R-348
L: BS-R-333
R: BS-R-335
L: TOO62
R: BS-R-324

Brakes

L: BS-R-319
R: BS-R-318

L: BS-0O-203
R: BS-O-273
L: BS-O-274
R: BS-O-275
BS-0O-218
BS-O-194

N.B: The electronic brake

Handlebar

BS-0O-246
BS-0-208
BS-O-107

by Gianni Conte

Handlebar stem

BS-0-222
BS-0-220
BS-O-185
BS-0-293

Custom frame

BS-0-189
BS-C-817

Frame colour

BS-O-078

BS-O-078-P

BS-0O-217-N

BS-O-217-R

BS-O-217-W

BS-0-217-G

BS-0O-217-A

BS-0O-217-B

BS-0O-217

Model
Light

Thumb throttle ambidextrous LHS
Palm throttle with long lever LHS
Half twist throttle LHS
Full twist throttle LHS
Single mechanical brake LHS
Single mechanical parking brake LHS

(not available with hydraulic brake)
Single hydraulic brake (not available for 10") LHS
Mechanical brake - double caliper

Hydraulic brake - double caliper (not available for 10")

(including IBS when required) can be actioned also by the brake levers of the device

Straight (indicate width between 46cm and 50cm)
4 Bends riser

4 Bends high riser

Adjustable 110 mm

Adjustable 130 mm
Adjustable 160 mm
Collapsible handlebar ( not for Allroad )

Extended frame to bring the handlebar closer ( not for 10")

Height adjustable telescopic stem ( not for Allroad)

Titanium
Polished

Black Ral 9005
Red Ral 3020
White Ral 9003
Yellow Ral 1003
Orange Ral 2004
Blue Ral 5017

RAL on request

RHS

RHS

RHS

RHS

RHS

RHS

RHS

cm

Triride UK - Unit 1 Bridge Court, Wrecclesham, Farnham, Surrey, GU104QE
Web: wwwitriride.uk  Email: orders@triride.uk

Tel: 01252268220

£0.00

£20.00

£38.00

£38.00

£0.00

£14.00

£122.00
£149.00
£224.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£81.00
£44.00

£81.00
£108.00

default
£252.00
£135.00
£135.00
£135.00
£135.00
£135.00
£135.00

£207.00
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Personalized frame wraps

BS-0O-087-M
BS-0O-087-C

BS-O-087-F

Mudguard
BS-0-245
BS-0-167
BS-0-169
BS-0-166
BS-0-164
BS-0-215

Handlescrews
BS-0-301
BS-0-128
BS-0-127
BS-0-130
BS-0-129

BS-0-139

Camouflage
Carbon Effect
Graffiti wrap Black/White

Personalisation: Two-tone, gradients, etc.

Mudguard Black
Mudguard Blue
Mudguard Orange
Mudguard Green
Mudguard Red

Mudguard Carbon

Handlescrews - Black
Handlescrews - Blue
Handlescrews - Orange
Handlescrews - Green
Handlescrews - Red

Lever handlescrews for Tetraplegic user

SPEED SETTING

£504.00
£504.00
£504.00

on request

default
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£96.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£5.00

We herewith advise, that using the Triride with max. speed settings higher than 4mph is only permitted on public roads in certain countries and otherwise may

only be used on private property. In the absence of approval, in accordance with the road traffic laws, the Triride with speed-settings >4mph may not be driven
on public roads, bicycle-lanes and pavements. You need to inform yourself about the country specific legislation regarding usage and your legal obligation to
insure the Triride with the speed-settings greater than 4mph.

When placing an order for a max. speed-setting higher than 4mph please confirm with your signature below, that you have understood the above
information, you will follow strictly the country specific legislation and you will intend the usage of your Triride on private property.

Up to 4mph (6 Kph) Up to 8mph (13 Kph) >8mph (13kph)

Date

Attachment Kit for SECOND WHEELCHAIR - please provide details below ( prices vary as per specifics )

Tilting frame
Brand

Seat width cm

Customer Name Customer signature

OPTIONAL

Connecting arms Clamps
Model
Seat depth cm Front tubes diameter mm

Model
Light

Triride UK - Unit 1 Bridge Court, Wrecclesham, Farnham, Surrey, GU104QE
Tel: 01252268220 Web: wwwitriride.uk  Email: orders@triride.uk
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ACCESSORIES / OPTIONAL
BS-R-344 Battery 36V 7A (252Wh) Cylindrical £468.00
BS-R-369 Battery 36V 7A USB (252Wh) £549.00
BS-R-394 Battery 36V 9A USB (324Wh) £567.00
BS-R-393 Battery 36V 14 USB (504 Wh) £702.00
BS-R-368 Battery 48V 6.2 USB (297 Wh) £651.00
BS-R-395 Battery 48V 10.5 USB (504 Wh) £753.00
BS-0O-012 Neoprene 20/19 battery cover £24.00
BS-R-294 Front spare battery holder with switch £224.00
BS-0-083 Central arch stand £149.00
BS-0O-278 Lateral stand with wheels £113.00
BS-0-229 Rearview mirror LHS RHS £29.00
BS-0O-251 Carry Trailer for fixed frame Rear axle diameter_____mm £279.00
BS-O-019 Handlebar bag with B-Twin adaptor 10 L £144.00
BS-0O-020 Handlebar bag with B-Twin adaptor 6 L £144.00
BS-O-011 Handlebar basket with fabric cover 24 L £144.00
BS-O-214 Leg cover £19.00
BS-0-292 Calf support with adaptation to tilting frame £142.00
BS-0O-213 Triride bag £153.00
BS-O-114 Arms stopper rings, pair £16.00
BS-O-174 Laser customised engraving on frame (on inox and black frame only) £68.00
BS-O-156 Digital engraving £68.00
BS-0-157 Personalised sticker £59.00
BS-0O-081 Integrated front light, activated from display £95.00
BS-0-021 Front and rear light kit with switch on handlebar £162.00
BS-0-232 Light - Front 1200 Lumen £100.00
BS-0O-198 Light Front USB £29.00
BS-0-180 Light - Rear USB £33.00
BS-0O-015 Rear axle extension for wheelchair ( please complete dedicated form ) on request

Prices are intended for public and before tax
For details and photos of accessories and spare parts, see the relevant "spare parts and accessories" price list or visit
our website web www.triride.uk.com

N.B.: The Company reserves the exclusive right to bring changes, without notice, if it deems it
useful for the improvement of the Product
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